Score Name

321
272
225
215
212*
208
201*
199
197*
184
184
183*
183*
183
180
179
176*
174
173*
173*
173
172*
172
172
171*
170*
169
168
166*
166*
166
166
166
165*
165
164*
164
164
164
164
163
162*
162
162
162

Phil Jaques
Daniel Rixon

Nic Maddinson
David Murphy
Matthew Bradley
Phil Jaques

Tim Brennan
Jason Holley
Matthew Hughston
Matthew Hughston
Shane Watson
Phil Jaques

Chris Williams
Jason Holley

Tom Doyle

Tom Iceton
Matthew Burg
Matthew Bradley
Phil Weatherall
Luke Hawksworth
Jason Holley
Jamie Brown
Jasem Rafique
Jarryd Biviano
Steve Smith

Phil Jaques

Colin D'Arcy
Norm O'Neill
Shane Duff

Colin D'Arcy

Les Johns

Darren Mitchell
Matthew Hughston
Sean Mclnnes
Trent Harvey

Les Johns

Knut Wilmott
Scott Pickering
Mark Rice

Grant Davies
Jason Packer
Matthew Hughston
David Givney
Kurt Thessman
Ben Dwarshuis

SCORES OF 150 OR MORE

Season

2006-07
2015-16
2011-12
2009-10
1999-00
1997-98
1992-93
1992-93
2017-18
2009-10
2017-18
2006-07
2016-17
1997-98
2015-16
1984-85
2011-12
2010-11
1983-84
2018-19
2009-10
2015-16
2008-09
2021-22
2009-10
1999-00
2013-14
1965-66
2004-05
2013-14
1984-85
1994-95
2008-09
2007-08
1984-85
1985-86
2006-07
2007-08
2010-11
2011-12
2003-04
2002-03
1987-88
2002-03
2012-13

Grade

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
4th
3rd
5th
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
P-G
4th
5th
5th
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th
1st
1st
P-G
5th
1st
5th
AWG
1st
1st
1st
4th
5th
1st
5th
2nd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

Opponent

North Sydney
Hawkesbury

Penrith
Campbelltown Camden
Hawkesbury
Bankstown
Campbelltown
Parramatta
Manly-Warringah
Sydney University
St.George
Parramatta
Campbelltown Camden
Penrith

Northern District
Parramatta

Manly Warringah
Mosman

North Sydney

Penrith

Manly Warringah
Hawkesbury
Northern District (QF)
Hawkesbury
Hawkesbury

Western Suburbs
Sydney University
St.George

Western Suburbs
Eastern Suburbs
Western Suburbs
Randwick

Eastern Suburbs (SF)
North Sydney
Balmain A (SF)
Hawkesbury
Campbelltown Camden
St.George

Mosman

Manly Warringah (SF)
Blacktown

Randwick Petersham
Balmain

Penrith

Sydney

Ground

North Sydney
Owen Earle
Glenn McGrath
Glenn McGrath
Caringbah
Glenn McGrath
Raby 2

Old King's
Tonkin

Glenn McGrath
Glenn McGrath
Glenn McGrath
Glenn McGrath
Howell

Glenn McGrath
Coleman
Tonkin

Glenn McGrath
North Sydney 2
Glenn McGrath
Manly

Owen Earle
Sutherland
Owen Earle
Glenn McGrath
Pratten

Tonkin
Hurstville
Tonkin

Glenn McGrath
Caringbah
Coogee

Glenn McGrath
North Sydney 2
Blick
Caringbah
Tonkin
Hurstville
Rawson

Glenn McGrath
Joe McAleer
Caringbah
Drummoyne
Caringbah
Drummoyne



Score Name

161
161
161
158*
158*
158
158
158
157*
157
157
157
157
155*
155*
155
154
154
154
153*
153
153
153
152*
152*
151*
151*
151
151
151
151
151
151
150*
150*
150
150
150
150

Bruce Handley
Brad Roach

Luke Hawksworth
Ken Hudson
Jonathan Clark
David Murphy
Josh Zywietz
Steve Smith
Matthew Bradley
Dominic Watson
Justin Kenny
Luke Miller
Daniel Rixon
Matthew Hughston
Phil Jaques
Rodney Davison
Aaron Phillips
Chris Lewis
Aaron Phillips
Graham Chudleigh
Greg Horner
Rodney Davison
Jarryd Biviano
Ken Hatherly
Jonathan Clark
Ken Hudson

Joel Brockley
David Steed
Matthew Bradley
Rod Fenech

Phil Jaques

Phil Jaques
Michael Pulella
Greg Horner
Matthew Hopkins
Jason Holley

Tim Cadden

Ryan Chivers

Joel Brockley

SCORES OF 150 OR MORE

Season

1973-74
2003-04
2019-20
1975-76
1984-85
2006-07
2006-07
2008-09
2000-01
1986-87
1990-91
2015-16
2021-22
2005-06
2005-06
1995-96
2003-04
2007-08
2010-11
1965-66
1988-89
1990-91
2022-23
1971-72
1983-84
1974-75
2009-10
1977-78
1996-97
1997-98
2001-02
2003-04
2008-09
1987-88
2010-11
1993-94
1993-94
2004-05
2013-14

Grade

4th
2nd
2nd
AWG
5th
2nd
5th
1st
1st
3rd
1st
5th
2nd
1st
1st
1st
3rd
5th
3rd
2nd
1st
1st
1st
5th
4th
AWG
2nd
5th
2nd
4th
1st
1st
4th
2nd
2nd
P-G
AWG
5th
2nd

Opponent

Northern District
North Sydney
Hawkesbury
Petersham-Marrickville
Northern District
University of NSW
Parramatta
Blacktown
University of NSW
Penrith

Randwick

North Sydney
Gordon

Blacktown
Hawkesbury
Gordon

Western Suburbs
Northern District
Bankstown
Balmain
Parramatta
Hawkesbury
Fairfield-Liverpool
Northern District A
Macquarie University
Nepean

Northern District (QF)
Northern District A
Western Suburbs
Hawkesbury
Hawkesbury
Blacktown
Mosman

Mosman-Middle Harbour

Hawkesbury
Bankstown

M&S Western
Gordon

Manly Warringah

Ground

Waitara

North Sydney 2
Glenn McGrath
Caringbah
Tonkin

Village Green
Tonkin

Glenn McGrath
Caringbah
Tonkin
Caringbah
Tonkin
Chatswood
Glenn McGrath
Caringbah
Killara
Sutherland
Tonkin
Sutherland
Leichhardt
Caringbah
Benson's Lane
Glenn McGrath
Tonkin
Macquarie Uni
Howell

Joe McAleer
TG Milner
Caringbah
Benson's Lane 2
Benson's Lane
Caringbah
Rawson
Caringbah
Owen Earle
Caringbah
Mona Park
Tonkin

Glenn McGrath



