SCORES OF 150 OR MORE

Score	Name	Season	Grade	Opponent	Ground
321	Phil Jaques	2006-07	1st	North Sydney	North Sydney
272	Daniel Rixon	2015-16	2nd	Hawkesbury	Owen Earle
225	Nic Maddinson	2011-12	1st	Penrith	Glenn McGrath
215	David Murphy	2009-10	2nd	Campbelltown Camden	Glenn McGrath
212*	Matthew Bradley	1999-00	1st	Hawkesbury	Caringbah
208	Phil Jaques	1997-98	2nd	Bankstown	Glenn McGrath
201*	Tim Brennan	1992-93	4th	Campbelltown	Raby 2
199	Jason Holley	1992-93	3rd	Parramatta	Old King's
197*	Matthew Hughston	2017-18	5th	Manly-Warringah	Tonkin
184	Matthew Hughston	2009-10	1st	Sydney University	Glenn McGrath
184	Shane Watson	2017-18	1st	St.George	Glenn McGrath
183*	Phil Jaques	2006-07	1st	Parramatta	Glenn McGrath
183*	Chris Williams	2016-17	1st	Campbelltown Camden	Glenn McGrath
183	Jason Holley	1997-98	2nd	Penrith	Howell
180	Tom Doyle	2015-16	P-G	Northern District	Glenn McGrath
179	Tom Iceton	1984-85	4th	Parramatta	Coleman
176*	Matthew Burg	2011-12	5th	Manly Warringah	Tonkin
174	Matthew Bradley	2010-11	5th	Mosman	Glenn McGrath
173*	Phil Weatherall	1983-84	3rd	North Sydney	North Sydney 2
173*	Luke Hawksworth	2018-19	2nd	Penrith	Glenn McGrath
173	Jason Holley	2009-10	2nd	Manly Warringah	Manly
172*	Jamie Brown	2015-16	2nd	Hawkesbury	Owen Earle
172	Jasem Rafique	2008-09	4th	Northern District (QF)	Sutherland
172	Jarryd Biviano	2021-22	1st	Hawkesbury	Owen Earle
171*	Steve Smith	2009-10	1st	Hawkesbury	Glenn McGrath
170*	Phil Jaques	1999-00	P-G	Western Suburbs	Pratten
169	Colin D'Arcy	2013-14	5th	Sydney University	Tonkin
168	Norm O'Neill	1965-66	1st	St.George	Hurstville
166*	Shane Duff	2004-05	5th	Western Suburbs	Tonkin
166*	Colin D'Arcy	2013-14	AWG	Eastern Suburbs	Glenn McGrath
166	Les Johns	1984-85	1st	Western Suburbs	Caringbah
166	Darren Mitchell	1994-95	1st	Randwick	Coogee
166	Matthew Hughston	2008-09	1st	Eastern Suburbs (SF)	Glenn McGrath
165*	Sean McInnes	2007-08	4th	North Sydney	North Sydney 2
165	Trent Harvey	1984-85	5th	Balmain A (SF)	Blick
164*	Les Johns	1985-86	1st	Hawkesbury	Caringbah
164	Knut Wilmott	2006-07	5th	Campbelltown Camden	Tonkin
164	Scott Pickering	2007-08	2nd	St.George	Hurstville
164	Mark Rice	2010-11	4th	Mosman	Rawson
164	Grant Davies	2011-12	3rd	Manly Warringah (SF)	Glenn McGrath
163	Jason Packer	2003-04	2nd	Blacktown	Joe McAleer
162*	Matthew Hughston	2002-03	2nd	Randwick Petersham	Caringbah
162	David Givney	1987-88	2nd	Balmain	Drummoyne
162	Kurt Thessman	2002-03	2nd	Penrith	Caringbah
162	Ben Dwarshuis	2012-13	2nd	Sydney	Drummoyne

SCORES OF 150 OR MORE

Score	Name	Season	Grade	Opponent	Ground
161	Bruce Handley	1973-74	4th	Northern District	Waitara
161	Brad Roach	2003-04	2nd	North Sydney	North Sydney 2
161	Luke Hawksworth	2019-20	2nd	Hawkesbury	Glenn McGrath
158*	Ken Hudson	1975-76	AWG	Petersham-Marrickville	Caringbah
158*	Jonathan Clark	1984-85	5th	Northern District	Tonkin
158	David Murphy	2006-07	2nd	University of NSW	Village Green
158	Josh Zywietz	2006-07	5th	Parramatta	Tonkin
158	Steve Smith	2008-09	1st	Blacktown	Glenn McGrath
157*	Matthew Bradley	2000-01	1st	University of NSW	Caringbah
157	Dominic Watson	1986-87	3rd	Penrith	Tonkin
157	Justin Kenny	1990-91	1st	Randwick	Caringbah
157	Luke Miller	2015-16	5th	North Sydney	Tonkin
157	Daniel Rixon	2021-22	2nd	Gordon	Chatswood
155*	Matthew Hughston	2005-06	1st	Blacktown	Glenn McGrath
155*	Phil Jaques	2005-06	1st	Hawkesbury	Caringbah
155	Rodney Davison	1995-96	1st	Gordon	Killara
154	Aaron Phillips	2003-04	3rd	Western Suburbs	Sutherland
154	Chris Lewis	2007-08	5th	Northern District	Tonkin
154	Aaron Phillips	2010-11	3rd	Bankstown	Sutherland
153*	Graham Chudleigh	1965-66	2nd	Balmain	Leichhardt
153	Greg Horner	1988-89	1st	Parramatta	Caringbah
153	Rodney Davison	1990-91	1st	Hawkesbury	Benson's Lane
153	Jarryd Biviano	2022-23	1st	Fairfield-Liverpool	Glenn McGrath
152*	Ken Hatherly	1971-72	5th	Northern District A	Tonkin
152*	Jonathan Clark	1983-84	4th	Macquarie University	Macquarie Uni
151*	Ken Hudson	1974-75	AWG	Nepean	Howell
151*	Joel Brockley	2009-10	2nd	Northern District (QF)	Joe McAleer
151	David Steed	1977-78	5th	Northern District A	TG Milner
151	Matthew Bradley	1996-97	2nd	Western Suburbs	Caringbah
151	Rod Fenech	1997-98	4th	Hawkesbury	Benson's Lane 2
151	Phil Jaques	2001-02	1st	Hawkesbury	Benson's Lane
151	Phil Jaques	2003-04	1st	Blacktown	Caringbah
151	Michael Pulella	2008-09	4th	Mosman	Rawson
150*	Greg Horner	1987-88	2nd	Mosman-Middle Harbour	Caringbah
150*	Matthew Hopkins	2010-11	2nd	Hawkesbury	Owen Earle
150	Jason Holley	1993-94	P-G	Bankstown	Caringbah
150	Tim Cadden	1993-94	AWG	M&S Western	Mona Park
150	Ryan Chivers	2004-05	5th	Gordon	Tonkin
150	Joel Brockley	2013-14	2nd	Manly Warringah	Glenn McGrath